
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote
 
Project: 2299 DUNDAS - SHELTER RENOVATION Date: May 13, 2025
Change Order No.: 24-229-COR021
Attn Issued by
Herman Durazno Ray Risto
ROSSCLAIR CONTRACTORS INC.
59 COMSTOCK ROAD, UNIT 1 TORONTO, ON M1L 2G6
Quote Validity: 30 Days
 
Subject: Ground floor elevation reset

Extra for ground floor elevation adjustment as per site requirements.

Note: Tax not included in the email. HST will be extra.

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

Labour 2 men 4 hrs each 8.00 Hrs 130.00 $1,040.00

4'' CI/PL - 4'' CI/ PL FLEX SEAL MR56 44 2.00 Each 16.92 $33.84

4'' PVC REPAIR CPLG 040624 2.00 Each 17.56 $35.12

OH & P $166.34

Total $1,275.30


